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Amel Benkara

Lawyer, Associate

Education
2020
2018

2018
2017
2016

CURRICULUM VITAE

Admission to the Swiss and Geneva Bar (First recipient)

Certificate of advanced Studies in Legal Professions, University of
Geneva

Master in economic law, University of Geneva
Certificate in transnational law, University of Geneva

Bachelor of laws, University of Geneva

Professional experience

Since 2025
2024-2025
2021-2024
2019-2020

Memberships

Associate at Meier Raetzo Dunant avocats, Geneva, Switzerland
Associate at Meier Raetzo, Geneva, Switzerland
Associate at Troillet Meier Raetzo, Geneva, Switzerland

Junior associate at Gantey Ltd, Geneva, Switzerland

Member of the Geneva Bar Association
Member of the Swiss Bar Association (SBA)

Languages

French
English
Arabic

Meier Raetzo Dunant avocats Rue de Lyon 77 info@mravocats.ch

Avocat-e's au barreau

1203 Geneve +4122 512 51 51



