

Amel Benkara

Lawyer, Associate

CURRICULUM VITAE

Education

2020	Admission to the Swiss and Geneva Bar (First recipient)
2018	Certificate of advanced Studies in Legal Professions, University of Geneva
2018	Master in economic law, University of Geneva
2017	Certificate in transnational law, University of Geneva
2016	Bachelor of laws, University of Geneva

Professional experience

Since 2025	Associate at Meier Raetzo Dunant avocats, Geneva, Switzerland
2024-2025	Associate at Meier Raetzo, Geneva, Switzerland
2021-2024	Associate at Troillet Meier Raetzo, Geneva, Switzerland
2019-2020	Junior associate at Gantey Ltd, Geneva, Switzerland

Memberships

Member of the Geneva Bar Association
Member of the Swiss Bar Association (SBA)

Languages

French
English
Arabic